Welcome to the
23rd Annual
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\ =7
i il \ - #* ez c E The first games start at 9:00. Games end every half hour. There will be a
| \‘\ =N t 5 g horn to end all games. The next game will start as soon as the players have
\ ' \\ \\ 5 >0 cleared the field and the next teams are in position. Please have your players
3 ‘«\ \ \ 2 20 vacate the field and bench area quickly so that the next game can begin. All of the
VA \\ & % g referees are volunteering their time, please treat them with respect and keep all
W\ O - comments positive. Unsportsmanlike behavior will not be tolerated!

Coffee, cold drinks, hot dogs, PIZZA, hot chocolate, popcorn, snacks, etc are all
available under the tent next to the track. Stop by to get energy for the next game.

Have a great day !

“any kajdo [’
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9:00

9:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00
12:30

Morrisville Fall 2018 Tournament Schedule

5/6 Boys & Girls

(see map for field locations)

5/6 Boys & Girls
Elementary School Concession
Field#1 Field#2 Field #4
J vs P K owvs Q V5
Avs B CwsD E wsF
J ovs Kovs R VS
Avwvs C B wD VS
L vs O Mwvs P VS
E vs H F v G AvwvsD
Mwvs Q N wvsR Vg
Covs G D wvsH =

5thi6th Girls

A Stowe
B FletcherFairfax SC United
C Johnson
D Cambridge (Jamie)
E Cambridge (Steve)
F Maorrisville
G FletchernFairfax SC City
H Hyde Park

Track  Track
Field#5  Field #6
LwR N vs O
L ws M G vs H
M ws O N vs P
E v F vs H
J v R M ovs
J ows K CvsB
Kows O L vsP
AwsE B wsF

5thi6th Boys
J FFSC City
K Morrisville (Mark)
L Stowe
M Bishop Marshall
N Eden
O FF3C United
P Morrisville (Bill)
@ Johnson
R Cambridge

9:00

9:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00
12:30

3rd/4th Grade Boys & Girls

JV v Mason Upper Upper
Field#3A  Field#3B Field#7 Field#3 Field#9
M wvs U MwsY OwsW P ows X Qs Y
A v | B vsJ Clws K DwsL QwvsR
M vs WV MowsW O wsX PouwusY RwsT
Avs B ws K CwslL Dws 2 G s |
QwsT Rws U S wsW Mws W N ws X
C vsZ E wsH Fousl G wsJ A vs K
CwD SwW R wV M ows X Mows Y
D vsH E vsl F ws . Gws kK A wslL

Jrdidth Girls Jrdidth Boys
A Maorrisville (Faula) M  Morrisville (Matt)
B FF3C City N Stowe United
C Cambridge(Jackie) O Cambridge(Stephanie)
D Stowe Revolution P FFSC Real
E Hyde Park Red Q Hyde Park
F Stowe Raiders R FFSC City
G Johnson 8§ Johnscn
H Maorrisville (Frankie) T Mormisville {David)
| FFSC United U Stowe Raiders
J Cambndge(Kim) V Cambridge {(Faul)
K Stowe United W FFSC United
L Hyde Park White X Westford
Z Westford Y Bishop Marshall

(see map for field locations)

34 Boys & Girls

Upper
Field#10
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Upper
Field#11
S wvsT
E vsZ
E wsF
F wsH
O ws Y
O ws P
PwsT
B vl



