

# Welcome to the 23<sup>rd</sup> Annual



## Fall 2018 Tournament

The first games start at 9:00. Games end every half hour. There will be a horn to end all games. The next game will start as soon as the players have cleared the field and the next teams are in position. Please have your players vacate the field and bench area quickly so that the next game can begin. All of the referees are volunteering their time, please treat them with respect and keep all comments positive. *Unsportsmanlike behavior will not be tolerated!* 

Coffee, cold drinks, hot dogs, PIZZA, hot chocolate, popcorn, snacks, etc are all available under the tent next to the track. Stop by to get energy for the next game.

Have a great day!

# Morrisville Fall 2018 Tournament Schedule

#### 5/6 Boys & Girls

## 3rd/4th Grade Boys & Girls

(see map for field locations)

(see map for field locations)

		5/6 Boys & Girls									3/4 Boys & Girls														Ш								
	Ele	lementary School			ol	Concession			on	Trac	k T	Track Field #6				JV			JV	Mason			Upper		r	Upper		Upper			Ur	pper	
	Field #1			Fie	Field #2		Field #4		Fie	eld#9	5 F				Fi	eld#	3A Fi	Field#3B		Field#7			Field#8			Field#9		Field#10			Fig	eld#	
9:00	J	٧s	Р	K	٧S	Q		٧S		L	vs R	1	l vs	0	9:00	М	vs l	U N	١	vs V	0	vs W	1	Р	vs	X	Q	vs Y		VS	;	S	vs 7
9:30	Α	٧S	В	С	٧S	D	E	٧S	F	L	vs N	1 0	e vs	Н	9:30	Α	vs I	I B	١	/s J	С	vs K		D	vs	L	Q	vs R	G	VS	Н	Ε	VS Z
10:00	J	٧S	Q	K	٧S	R		٧S		M	vs C	1	l vs	Р	10:00	М	٧s	V N	١	/s W	0	vs X		Р	vs	Υ	R	vs T	S	VS	U	Е	vs
10:30	Α	٧S	С	В	٧S	D		٧S		Е	vs G	F	VS	Н	10:30	Α	vs .	J B	١	/s K	С	vs L		D	vs	Z	G	vs I		VS	,	F	vs
11:00	L	٧S	0	М	٧S	Р		٧S		J	vs R	1	l vs	Q	11:00	Q	vs	T R	١	/s U	S	vs V		М	vs	W	N	vs X		VS	,	0	vs
11:30	Е	٧S	Н	F	٧S	G	Α	٧S	D	J	vs K	(	vs	В	11:30	С	vs 2	Z E	١	/s H	F	vs I		G	vs	J	Α	vs K	В	VS	L	0	VS
12:00	М	٧S	Q	N	٧S	R		٧S		K	vs C	) L	VS	P	12:00	С	vs I	D S	١	/s W	R	vs V		M	٧S	X	N	vs Y	Q	VS	U	Р	VS
12:30	С	vs	G	D	VS	Н		VS		Α	vs E	E	3 vs	F	12:30	D	vs I	H E	١	/s I	F	vs J		G	VS	K	Α	vs L		VS		В	VS .
	5th/6th Girls							5th/	6th B	oys				3rd	/4th Girls						3n	d/4t	h Bo	/S						$\forall$			
	Α	Sto	owe							J	<b>FFS</b>	C City	/			Α	Мо	rrisville (F	Pa	aula)			M	M	orri	sville	(Ma	att)					
	B Fletcher/Fairfax SC United						K	Morrisville (Mark)					В	FFSC City					N	St	owe	e Uni	ted										
	С	C Johnson							L	Stov	ve				C	Car	mbridge(	Já	ackie)			O	Ca	amb	oridge	(St	ephanie	∍)					
	D	D Cambridge (Jamie)						M	M Bishop Marshall					D	Stowe Revolution					P	FF	SC	Rea	ı									
	Е	E Cambridge (Steve)						N	Ede	n				Ε	Hyc	de Park F	R	ed			Q	Hy	/de	Park									
	F	Mo	orrisvi	ille						O	<b>FFS</b>	C Uni	ted			F	Sto	we Raide	er	s			R	FF	SC	City							
	G	Fle	Fletcher/Fairfax SC				Cit	City P			Morrisville (Bill			II)		G	Joh	nnson	n L				S			son							
	Н	Ну	de Pa	ark						Q	Johr	ison				Н		rrisville (f					T	M	orri	sville	(Da	ivid)					
										R	Cam	bridg	е			L	FFS	SC Unite	d				U	St	owe	e Rai	der	6					
																J	Car	mbridge(	K	im)			V	Ca	amb	oridge	) (P	aul)					
																K	Sto	we Unite	ed				W	FF	SC	Unit	ed						
																L	Hyd	de Park V	N	hite			X	W	est	ford							
																Ζ	We	estford					Υ	Bi	sho	р Ма	rsh	all					